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Gender: 

DààààààààààlfililiàààààààààààààààààààBAMIlieààààààààààààààààà8ààààààààààààààààààààààààààBiàààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààôààààààààà5111WIMIAMAt 
• • TOTAL • 	GENDER 	• 	 AGE 	 EDUCATION 	 INCOME 	' 

• Qààààààààôààààààààéààààààààôenbàààôààààààààéàààààààeiliàààààôààààààààôààààààààéààààààààôààààààààehiliààâà4 
• • 	• Male • Female '18 - 34 '35 - 54 • 55+ 	• <HS 	• 	HS 	• Some • Univ ' <$30K • $30K - • $60K+ 
• ' 	• 	 • 	• 	 • Univ ' 	 ' $59K • 	• 
Oàaàààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààéàààààààbéààààààààéààààààààéààààààààéààààààbàéààààààààéààààààààéààààààààéààààààààéààààààààéààààààààéààààààààéàààààbààç 
'Base-All respondents 	 11500) ' (730) • (770) ' (552) • (537) • (409) ' (285) • (353) • (459) • (398) ' (458) ' (589) ' (333) . 	 . 

• • 'PROVINCE 	 • 	 • 	• 
'British Columbia 	 • 	12 	• 	12 	• 	12 	• 	12 	' 	12 	' 	13 	• 	10 
'Alberta 	 • 	9 	• 	9 	• 	9 	• 	10 	• 	9 	• 	8 	' 	9 
'Saskatchewan 	 • 	3 	• 	4 	• 	3 	• 	3 	' 	4 	• 	4 	• 	5 
'Manitoba 	 • 	4 	• 	4 	• 	4 	' 	4 	• 	3 	• 	5 	' 	3 
'Ontario 	 • 	37 	• 	37 	' 	37 	• 	37 	' 	37 	• 	38 	' 	35 
'Quebec 	 • 	26 	• 	25 	• 	26 	• 	25 	' 	27 	' 	25 	• 	26 
New Brunswick 	 ' 	3 	' 	3 	• 	2 	• 	2 	' 	2 	' 	3 	• 	4 
'Nova Scotia 	 • 	3 	• 	3 	' 	3 	' 	3 	• 	4 	• 	3 	• 	4 
'Newfoundland 	 • 	2 	• 	2 	' 	3 	' 	3 	• 	2 	• 	2 	• 	3 
'Prince Edward Island 	 ' 	0 	 • • • 	0 	• 	0 	 1 	' 	0 	• 	0 

. 	 . 	. 

• SEX • • • ' •  ' 	 ' 	 • 	 • 	• 	• 	 ' 

'Male 	 • 	49 	• 100 	' 	• 	50 	' 	50 	• 	45 	• 	47 	' 	45 	' 	48 	• 	53 	• 	41 	• 	49 	• 	62 	• 

'Female 	 • 	51 	• 	' 100 	• 	50 	' 	50 	' 	55 	• 	53 	• 	55 	' 	52 	' 	47 	' 	59 	' 	51 	• 	38 	• 
abààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààêààààààààéààààààààêààààààààêààààààààêààààààààêààààààààêààààààààêààààààààêààààààààéàààààààleiàààààààêààààààààêàààààààài 

Source: Angus Reid Group 
National Angus Reid Poll I 39 
January 1993 


